FACULTY PROFILE

Name : Dr. S. Shanmugasundaram

Designation Head In charge

Date of Birth 11.12.1971

Educational Qualification B.E., M.Tech., Ph.D.

Date Of Joining : 6/1/2007

Nature of Associative : Regular

Work Experience : 26
Teaching : 21 years
Research -
Industry : 5
Others

Area of Specialization Automotive Engineering and Fuel Cell Technology

Subjects teaching at

Mechanics of Materials, Thermal Engineering,
Automotive Engines, Automotive
TransmissionSystem

Diploma Level

Research guidance : -

10

11

12

13

14

Projects carried out

Patents

Technology Transfer

Research Publications

No. of papers published in

National Journals

International Journals

Conferences

No. of Books published with
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